
 

Greene County High School 2025/26 Soccer Schedule 

Date: Team: Location: Time: 
Saturday, October 18 Alumni Games Home - JV and Varsity 1:00 

Saturday, October 25 Resurrection HS  Away 10/1130 

Tuesday, October 28 East Central HS Away 5:30/7 

Friday, October 31 Perry Central HS Away 530/7 

Saturday, November 1 Biloxi/OakGrove MS Home Jamboree 9a-3p 

Monday, November 3 Clarkdale HS Home 5:30/7 

Thursday, November 6 Harrison Central  Home 530/7 

Saturday, November 8 Gautier HS Away TBD 

Monday, November 10 Purvis HS Home 530/7 

Tuesday, November 11 George County MS Home 5/6 

Thursday, November 13 Harrison Central JV Away 5/6 

Friday, November 14 Stone County HS Home 5:30/7 

Tuesday, November 18 George County MS Away 5/6 

Thursday, November 20 Southeast Lauderdale Away 530/7 

    

Monday, December 1 East Central JV Home 5:30/7 

Thursday, December 4 Pass Christian Away 5:30/7 

Saturday, December 6 Enterprise JV/V Away 11/12/130 

Tuesday, December 9  Bay High  Away 5:30/7 

Thursday, December 11 FCAHS Home 530/7 

Saturday, December 13 George County HS Home 1/230 

Tuesday, December 16 Moss Point HS Away 5:30/7 

Thursday, January 8 Petal MS Away 530/645 

Friday, January 9 Pass Christian HS Home 5:30/7 

Tuesday, January 13 Moss Point HS Home 530/7 

Thursday, January 15 FCAHS Away 5:30/7 

Tuesday, January 20 Bay High Home 530/7 

Thursday January 22 Quitman   Home Senior Night 530/7 

Tuesday, January 27 Loyd Star Away@William Carey 530/7 

Thursday, January 29 Oak Grove HS Home  530/7 

District Games are in bold  Games highlighted are Junior HS/JV ​              Playoffs start Jan 31st 
 



 
 


